
LOS MEDANOS COLLEGE

AGENDA 
Purpose:    Distance Education Committee Meeting

              
 

Location:  Office of Instruction – 4th Floor CORE- Conference Room 420                    Date/Time:   March 21, 2011   1:30 – 3:00
 Membership: Linda Johnson, Chair, Tawny Beal, Denise Knowles, Kirsten Martin, Mary Oleson, Susie Purdy, Debbie Wilson, Clayton Smith, Laurie Huffman
	Agenda Topic                              
	    Lead                              
	Outcome

	1. Announcements
	Linda/All
	 Information

	2. Blackboard 9  & Blackboard 8-updates
	Clayton – Denise 
	Information

	3. Report on DEC and Professional Development
	Tawny
	Information

	4. Online Supplements:
· BUS-029
· BUS-035

· BUS-035A

· BUS-035C
· BUS-045

· BUS-080

· BUS-160

· BUS-185
	 Linda

	Information/ Action- Approval


	5. Report from Laurie-Accreditation Training 
	Laurie
	Discussion

	6. Student Email Accounts
	Linda
	Discussion


 1st and 3rd Monday’s – 1: 30 p.m. to 3: 00 p.m.
 Apr 4; May 2, 2011 
C:/mydocuments/FacMtg.doc


